|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2195
2 1287
3 1582
4 1047
5 3387
6 1296
7 881
8 2242
9 1761
10 1321
11 1916
12 806
13 661
14 796
15 4076
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
PIETRANERA GIORGIO ISAO
LA FRANCA LEONARDO
FOLCIO GIUSEPPE
LASAGNA LUCA
MATTIOLO DANTE
MASETTA MILONE ANDREA
MERONI LEONARDO
GRECCHI NICO
STREPPONI MATTHIAS WILLIAM
RUGGIERI GIUSEPPE
CANAZZA TIZIANO
ZERBI LEONARDO
CERIOLI GABRIELE
SPANO' ALESSANDRO
SIGILLO' CRISTIAN

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 05/02/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 14_EM10 2013 - REVISIONATA

| SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
M EM10 1 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
M EM10 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M EM10 3 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
M EM10 4 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
M EM10 5 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
M EM10 6 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M EM10 7 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0
M EM10 8 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
M EM10 9 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
M EM10 10 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M EM10 11 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
M EM10 12 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
M EM10 13 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
M EM10 14 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
M EM10 15 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:02:43.749
00:02:46.006
00:02:49.496
00:02:49.748
00:02:52.246
00:02:57.748
00:02:59.498
00:03:00.752
00:03:01.750
00:03:02.501
00:03:03.001
00:03:03.004
00:03:04.999
00:03:05.754
00:03:06.253



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1174
3988
3865
798
2251
3858
3821
665
2082
1583
2075
1302
1078
1548
460
2161
3984
1627
637
1193
2896
1104
2166
3717
3337
2016
3619
3415
2355
707
1492
4064
471
1795
616
3307
1057
3722
2420
1058
3347

SOTGIU FRANCESCO
LAMURA FILIPPO

DI MARIA DANIELE
TERRANEO STEFANO
PACIFICO PAOLO
ASCIANO LEONARDO
BUFFARDI RICCARDO

DE ANGELI GIOELE
ANOARDO MATTEO
FOLCIO TOMMASO
FARINA FEDERICO
MOSCONI TOMMASO
RESTELLI FRANCESCO
MARCHISIO RICCARDO
BOSISIO LEONARDO
FUMAGALLI SIMONE

DI STASSIO DELVAI FILIPPO
VISMARA ALESSIO
GUALDANI ALESSANDRO
LAVAGNA TOMMASO
PIROLA ALESSIO

MAGNI CESARE

GRECO EDOARDO
BURATTIN DIEGO
KIMBERGER NOAH GABRIEL
FARDIN ALESSANDRO
PELLIZZONI SIMONE
FAGGIANO ALBERTO
VERZILLO FRANCESCO
VITRANI LORIS GIOVANNI
MONTICELLI UMBERTO GIUSEPPE
MERLINO JACOPO DAVIDE
FRANTUMA ALESSANDRO
ALPIOVEZZA MOLENDINI ALESSANDRO
BELCASTRO STEFANO

DI BARBORA JACOPO
SAVA DAVIDE

DANIELLI GIORGIO
CARRARA MARCO
SBRAVATTI CARLO
STANGALINO FEDERICO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

00:03:06.255
00:03:06.256
00:03:06.721
00:03:06.972
00:03:07.012
00:03:07.756
00:03:09.506
00:03:11.251
00:03:11.504
00:03:11.754
00:03:12.005
00:03:12.757
00:03:12.761
00:03:15.253
00:03:15.255
00:03:15.503
00:03:16.008
00:03:16.255
00:03:17.021
00:03:17.758
00:03:20.766
00:03:21.257
00:03:21.507
00:03:22.007
00:03:22.265
00:03:22.761
00:03:23.263
00:03:23.269
00:03:23.496
00:03:24.258
00:03:24.267
00:03:24.761
00:03:24.765
00:03:25.010
00:03:25.013
00:03:26.008
00:03:26.507
00:03:26.762
00:03:27.017
00:03:27.264
00:03:27.509



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2805
2330
1688
1259
1839
1053
3030
1099
1177
1878
3987
1807
1304
3818
1515
3380
2642
475
916
3088
3034
2379
494
3303
2336
1578
3656
982
581
2168
732
3325
1152
2096
3176
858
2452
2692
2459
2451
3943

GIANNI MATIAS
GAMMIERI GBRIELE
VENEGONI LEONARDO
BERTI FEDERICO
LASERRA LUCA
MOTTI CHRISTIAN
FACCHINI DIEGO
GATTONE STEFANO
TANGI MANFREDI
ALLEGRA SAMUELE
GALLO FRANCESCO
CALIGARI FEDERICO
MOTTA THOMAS
ALPEGIANI MATTEO
CANTONI LORENZO
CESANA NICOLO'
COLNAGHI PIETRO
FRUNZA MATEI
TOMASINO ALESSANDRO

D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO MARIA

GHEZZI VALERIO
FOSSATI ALESSANDRO
PEDRONCELLI GIORGIO
BERNARDINI SAMUELE
LUSETTI EMANUELE
DONGHI PIETRO
FALINO ETTORE
MEANI FRANCESCO
FOSSATI CRISTIAN
GRIGNANI GALLINA JULIEN
CATTANEO SIMONE
GENTILUOMO MATTEO
GERENZANI NICHOLAS
MOTTA DANIELE
RECUPERO SAMUELE FULCO
GIORNETTI LORENZO
POLLONI LUDOVICO
BOI NICOLO!

SUMMER DAVIDE
PITINGOLO TOMMASO
MARILLI FRANCESCO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA

00:03:27.521
00:03:28.014
00:03:28.018
00:03:28.269
00:03:28.272
00:03:28.769
00:03:29.280
00:03:29.764
00:03:30.257
00:03:30.757
00:03:31.011
00:03:31.258
00:03:31.762
00:03:32.013
00:03:32.022
00:03:33.022
00:03:33.518
00:03:33.522
00:03:34.007
00:03:34.528
00:03:35.511
00:03:36.015
00:03:36.258
00:03:36.756
00:03:36.779
00:03:38.010
00:03:38.758
00:03:38.761
00:03:39.258
00:03:39.757
00:03:39.761
00:03:39.763
00:03:40.511
00:03:41.506
00:03:41.509
00:03:42.256
00:03:42.498
00:03:43.260
00:03:47.002
00:03:47.265
00:03:47.514



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

570
3873
534
1982
3072
1020
3381
2207
1056
1622
1046
3074
1504
576
601
2457
3704
3032
2417
3384
3198
2021
1347
3880
555
4016
814
1944
622
3004
1923
3442
3095
2142
2442
3079
903
3886
1063
4012
3963

COATES LEONARDO
LUCA' LEONE LORENZO
DE GIUSTI LORIS
RICCIARDI GABRIELE
GIARRIZZO LEONARDO
ARCERITO DIEGO
COLOMBO ANDREA
STRAFEZZA RICCARDO
RIPAMONTI FRANCESCO
SIBIO GABRIEL
LANZONI THOMAS
MANCINI DANIELE
SPIRITO GABRIELE
FERRARI FRANCESCO
NUZZO0 DIEGO

SALVO DAVIDE
TAMBONE NICOLO'
GADA LUDOVICO
CARADONNA RICCARDO
GIUDICI FRANCESCO
PELLEGATTA LORENZO
INOUR RAYAN
BUNIATO RICCARDO
STRAMAGLIA THOMAS
BACCEGA MARCO
DELL'OCA LEONARDO
BAZZAN NOAH
GALLINA MASSIMILIANO
CHIARI ALESSANDRO
ATELLA GABRIELE
COLOMBO DAVIDE
TOSI WALTER
MILAZZO NICOLO!
CASSOLA LORENZO
MANNA CRISTIAN
ALLA BRYAN
SCUTILLO FRANCESCO
PLATA MATTIA
SPINOSA DIEGO
MONFASANI FABRIZIO
GRASSO DARIO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

C0169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

00:03:47.759
00:03:48.269
00:03:49.013
00:03:49.019
00:03:49.752
00:03:50.254
00:03:50.509
00:03:50.510
00:03:50.757
00:03:52.503
00:03:54.006
00:03:54.255
00:03:54.260
00:03:55.255
00:03:55.507
00:03:55.753
00:03:56.009
00:03:56.258
00:03:56.515
00:03:56.682
00:03:58.255
00:03:58.506
00:03:58.522
00:03:58.759
00:03:58.760
00:04:00.022
00:04:01.005
00:04:01.008
00:04:01.507
00:04:02.266
00:04:03.760
00:04:07.508
00:04:11.011
00:04:15.261
00:04:16.012
00:04:17.018
00:04:23.014
00:04:28.015
00:04:31.772
00:04:34.021
00:04:39.767



